
Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCH
HCL

NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

FT

NgHW / LowSG2E 1

EM

LowSG2E 1

LSS

TayMK2E 1,CMLAB1

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ZhangYaqi2E 1

CL

HIST

NurSyakira2E 1

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannA2-1

HML

LIT

RuthNg2E 1

LUNCHCCE

NgHW / LowSG2E 1

FT GEOG

LuiYJ2E 1

EM

LowSG2E 1

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ZhangYaqi2E 1

CL

Self
Stud

y

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML
HML

AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

PEG

TommyTohISH (B)

EL

FaithChew / WangXJ2E 1

LUNCHFT LSS

TayMK2E 1

PE1

TommyTohISH (B)

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2
EM

LowSG2E 1

WA EL

FaithChew / WangXJ2E 1

LUNCHFT GEOG

LuiYJ2E 1

LSS

TayMK2E 1,BIOLAB2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ZhangYaqi2E 1

CL

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWThinking Cove

HCL

HIST

NurSyakira2E 1

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

LIT

RuthNg2E 1

EL

FaithChew
WangXJ2E 1

RECES
S

FT MU_GMP

EnzoMU1 (Mozart)

HCL
NgHWJ3-7

HCL

ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR2

PEG

TommyTohISH (B)

EL

FaithChew / WangXJ2E 1

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

24

15:30
15:50

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2E 1, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCH
HCL

NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

LIT

RuthNg / Wiphaporn2E 2

EL

WangXJ2E 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannA2-1

HML

FT

WangXJ / RuthNg2E 2

HIST

DanielChan2E 2

LSS

Imran2E 2

LUNCH GEOG

WangXJ2E 2

EL

WangXJ2E 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL

MU_GMP

CaritaChewMU1 (Mozart)

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML
HML

AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

FT CCE

WangXJ / RuthNg2E 2

LUNCH EM

FooHC2E 2

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2
FT HIST

DanielChan2E 2

PEG

TanBSISH (B)

WA

LUNCHGEOG

WangXJ2E 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWThinking Cove

HCL

PE1

TanBSISH (T)

EM

FooHC2E 2

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

FT ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR1

LSS

Imran2E 2

RECES
S

EM

FooHC2E 2

EM

FooHC2E 2

EL

WangXJ2E 2

HCL
NgHWJ3-7

HCL

FT PEG

TanBSISH (B)

LSS

Imran2E 2,CMLAB1

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

24

15:30
15:50

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2E 2, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

FooHC / GaryNg2E 3

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannA2-1

HML

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2
ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR1

LSS

Azlin / Yamuna2E 3

LUNCHCCE

FooHC / GaryNg2E 3

FT EM

FooHC2E 3

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL
EL

Hafizhah2E 3

PE1

YaoZJISH (T)

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

LSS

Azlin / Yamuna2E 3 HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

LUNCHFT GEOG

LuiYJ2E 3

EL

Hafizhah2E 3

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

LSS

Azlin / Yamuna2E 3

LIT

Wiphaporn2E 3

WA

LUNCHFT EL

Hafizhah2E 3

EM

FooHC2E 3

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWThinking Cove

HCL

HIST

NurSyakira2E 3

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

LSS

Azlin / Yamuna2E 3

RECES
S

FT GEOG

LuiYJ2E 3

MU_GMP

CaritaChewMU1 (Mozart)

HIST

NurSyakira2E 3

EL

Hafizhah2E 3

HCL
NgHWJ3-7

HCL

LIT

Wiphaporn2E 3

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

24

15:30
15:50

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2E 3, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

AgnesLim /
Farhanah2E 4

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

LSS

AgnesLim2E 4,PYLAB1

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ChongMS2E 4

CL

MU_GMP

CaritaChewMU1 (Mozart)

Gp 1

MU_MPC

EnzoMU2 (Beethoven)

Gp 2

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannA2-1

HML

LUNCHFT CCE

AgnesLim / Farhanah2E 4

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ChongMS2E 4

CL

Self
Stud

y

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML
HML

AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWInquiry Cove

HCL

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2
EM

SharonHu2E 4

EL

FaithChew2E 4

LUNCHFT GEOG

RubyAng2E 4

HIST

Farhanah2E 4

LSS

AgnesLim2E 4,CMLAB1

PE1

YaoZJISH (T)

EL

FaithChew2E 4

WA LIT

Wiphaporn2E 4

LUNCHFT HIST

Farhanah2E 4

LSS

AgnesLim2E 4

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL

CL
ChongMS2E 4

CL

HML
AzmannJ3-7

HML

HCL
NgHWThinking Cove

HCL

ML
SalmiahS1-3A

ML

EL

FaithChew2E 4

EM

SharonHu2E 4

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

RECES
S

FT

HCL
NgHWJ3-7

HCL

ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR2

EM

SharonHu2E 4

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

LIT

Wiphaporn2E 4

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

24

15:30
15:50

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2E 4, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

SiliaPuah / Enzo2N 1

GEOG

LuiYJ2N 1

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL_SBB

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA
EM

Azizah2N 1

Non_SBB

EL

PhuaES2N 1

Non_SBB

ML
SitiMariahS2-5

ML_SBB

CL NA
ChingLM2N 1

CL_NA

EL

RuthNgThinking Cove

SBB

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

EM

SharonHuJ3-7

SBB

LUNCHFT CCE

SiliaPuah / Enzo2N 1

LSS

AuYKMU3 (Chopin),BCMLAB

SBB

LSS

SiliaPuah2N 1,CMLAB1

Non_SBB

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL_SBB

ML
SitiMariahThinking Cove

ML_SBB

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA

EM

Azizah2N 1

Non_SBB CL NA
ChingLM2N 1

CL_NA

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

EM

SharonHuJ1-1

SBB

MU_GMP

EnzoMU2 (Beethoven)

LUNCHFT GEOG

LuiYJ2N 1

EM

Azizah2N 1

Non_SBB

EL

PhuaES2N 1

Non_SBB

EL

RuthNgJ3-7

SBB

PEG

YaoZJISH (B)

EM

SharonHuJ3-7

SBB

WA

LUNCHFT

LSS

AuYKMU3 (Chopin),BCMLAB

SBB

LSS

SiliaPuah2N 1,CMLAB1

Non_SBB

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

ML
SitiMariahInquiry Cove

ML_SBB

PE1

YaoZJISH (T)

HIST

NurSyakira2E 3

Gp 2

CL
ZhangXW2E 2

CL_SBB

CL NA
ChingLM2N 1

CL_NA

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA

LIT

Wiphaporn / RuthNg2N 1

ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR1

HIST

Farhanah2N 1

Gp 1

RECES
S

FT

EL

PhuaES2N 1

Non_SBB

LSS

SiliaPuah2N 1

Non_SBB

EM

Azizah2N 1

Non_SBB

HIST

NurSyakira2E 3

Gp 2

LSS

AuYKJ3-7

SBB

EL

RuthNgMU3 (Chopin)

SBB

HIST

Farhanah2N 1

Gp 1

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2N 1, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

RubyAng /
FaithChew2N 2

LSS

ThomasYeu2N 2,BIOLAB2

EM

PhuaMH2N 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA

HIST

NurSyakira2N 2

Gp 1

EL

FaithChew2N 2

Non_SBB

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL_SBB

ML
SitiMariahS2-5

ML_SBB

CL NA
GohBH2N 2

CL_NA

EL

RuthNgThinking Cove

SBB

HIST

DanielChan2E 2

Gp 2

LUNCHCCE

RubyAng / FaithChew2N 2

FT LSS

ThomasYeu2N 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

ML
SitiMariahThinking Cove

ML_SBB

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL_SBB

CL NA
GohBH2N 2

CL_NALIT

Wiphaporn / RuthNg2N 2

MU_GMP

EnzoMU2 (Beethoven)

LUNCHFT EM

PhuaMH2N 2

GEOG

RubyAng2N 2

HIST

NurSyakira2N 2

Gp 1

EL

FaithChew2N 2

Non_SBB

EL

RuthNgJ3-7

SBB

HIST

DanielChan2E 2

Gp 2
PEG

TommyTohISH (B)

WA

LUNCHFT GEOG

RubyAng2N 2

EM

PhuaMH2N 2

TL
SheelaJ3-5

TL_SBB

TL NA
SathappanJ4-5

TL_NA

ML
SitiMariahInquiry Cove

ML_SBB

PE1

TommyTohISH (B)

CL
AngPY2E 3

CL_SBB

CL NA
GohBH2N 2

CL_NA

ML NA
HamzahJ1-1

ML_NA

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

RECESSFT

EL

FaithChew2N 2

Non_SBB
LSS

ThomasYeu2N 2

ART

AngelaLow / FauziAR2

EL

RuthNgMU3 (Chopin)

SBB

PEG

TommyTohISH (B)

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2N 2, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

PhuaMH / Hafizhah2T 1

LSS

CatherineLeongMU3 (Chopin)

SBB

PE1

TanBSISH (T)

EM

Azizah2N 1

SBB

EM

FooHC2T 1

Non_SBB

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

LUNCHCCE

PhuaMH / Hafizhah2T 1

FT

ML NA Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

SS

SivaBalan2T 1

BML HamzahJ1-1

BML

BTL AlasaJ3-5

BTL
EM

Azizah2N 1

SBB

CL NA ChingLMMU3 (Chopin)

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

CPA

LuoZYCOM4

Gp 1

CPA

SanthiCOM3

Gp 2

TL NA VinayagamJ4-5

TL_NA

BCL Jiang Nan2T 1

BCL

PEG

TanBSISH (B)

EM

FooHC2T 1

Non_SBB

LUNCHFT

ML NA Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

BML HamzahJ1-1

BML

BTL AlasaJ3-5

BTL
EM

Azizah2N 1

SBB

EM

FooHC2T 1

Non_SBB
CL NA ChingLMMU3 (Chopin)

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

TL NA VinayagamJ4-5

TL_NA

BCL Jiang Nan2T 1

BCL

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

WA

LUNCHFT

ML NA
Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

ART

SitiFatimaAR1

LSS

CatherineLeongMU2 (Beethoven)

SBB

SC_T

PhuaMH2T 1

Non_SBB

EM

FooHC2T 1

Non_SBB
CL NA

ChingLM2T 1

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

TL NA
VinayagamJ3-5

TL_NA

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

PEG

TanBSISH (B)

VI PE

LilianLohISH (T)

VI PE

RECES
S

FT

LSS

CatherineLeongJ3-7

SBB

SC_T

PhuaMH2T 1

Non_SBB

EM

Azizah2N 1

SBB

EM

FooHC2T 1

Non_SBB
MU_GMP

EnzoMU1 (Mozart)

CPA

LuoZYCOM4

Gp 1

CPA

SanthiCOM3

Gp 2

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2T 1, Odd Week



Ahmad Ibrahim Secondary School, Singapore

Timetable generated:22/6/2023 aSc Timetables

LUNCHFT

ChiaYX / Izwan2T 2

LSS

CatherineLeongMU3 (Chopin)

SBB

EM

Azizah2T 2

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

CPA

ChiaYXCOM4

Gp 1

CPA

SanthiCOM3

Gp 2

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

LUNCHCCE

ChiaYX / Izwan2T 2

FT

ML NA
Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

ART

SitiFatimaAR2

BML
HamzahJ1-1

BML

BTL
AlasaJ3-5

BTL

CL NA
ChingLMMU3 (Chopin)

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

CPA

ChiaYXCOM3

Gp 1

CPA

SanthiCOM4

Gp 2

TL NA
VinayagamJ4-5

TL_NA

BCL
Jiang Nan2T 1

BCL

EM

Azizah2T 2

LUNCHFT

ML NA
Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

SS

SivaBalan2T 2

BML
HamzahJ1-1

BML

BTL
AlasaJ3-5

BTL

CL NA
ChingLMMU3 (Chopin)

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB
PEG

TanBSISH (B) TL NA
VinayagamJ4-5

TL_NA

BCL
Jiang Nan2T 1

BCL

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

MU_GMP

EnzoMU2 (Beethoven)

WA

LUNCHFT

ML NA
Izwan2T 2

ML_NA

SS

SivaBalan2T 2

LSS

CatherineLeongMU2 (Beethoven)

SBB

CL NA
ChingLM2T 1

CL_NA

EL

JenniferKoh / Zest Tan2T 2

Non_SBB

DT
SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT
JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

SC_T

Azlin2T 2 ,BCMLAB

Non_SBB
PEG

TanBSISH (B) TL NA
VinayagamJ3-5

TL_NA

EL

Hafizhah2T 1

SBB

EM

Azizah2T 2
VI PE

LilianLohISH (T)

VI PE

FT

LSS

CatherineLeongJ3-7

SBB

EM

Azizah2T 2

RECES
S

DT

SeahYSW1

Gp 1

DT

JosephTeoW2

Gp 2

SC_T

Azlin2T 2

Non_SBB
PE1

TanBSISH (T)

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

0

7:30
7:50

1

7:50
8:10

2

8:10
8:30

3

8:30
8:50

4

8:50
9:10

5

9:10
9:30

6

9:30
9:50

7

9:50
10:10

8

10:10
10:30

9

10:30
10:50

10

10:50
11:10

11

11:10
11:30

12

11:30
11:50

13

11:50
12:10

14

12:10
12:30

15

12:30
12:50

16

12:50
13:10

17

13:10
13:30

18

13:30
13:50

19

13:50
14:10

20

14:10
14:30

21

14:30
14:50

22

14:50
15:10

23

15:10
15:30

2023 AISS Semester 2 Timetable

2T 2, Odd Week


